CHS01: Outline dimension (32.1mm×27.05mm×20.2mm)
CHS02: Outline dimension (32.5mm×27.3mm×19.9mm)
1 Form A or 1 Form B and 1 Form C contact arrangement File NO. E341422
Designed to meet cULus,TUV,CQC requirements
Flux-tight and Wash-tight version available
RoHS REACH SvHC compliance  File NO. R50271657
Halogen-Free type available
Glow wire type available File NO. CQC13002102346

1=1pole
Product Description
Product type Code Coil Votage Contact Load
JAE Connector
M5 Screw
Hulian Connector
Mounting Type W
Mounting Type H
Hulian Connector
H ,000
M8 Screw
M8 Screw
CHEV-1**S*150
Mounting Type P
5557 Connector
M8 Screw
M8 Screw
CHEV-112E*250
CHEV-112E*300
000
000
100
Typical  Products
Ordering  Information
Aux._contact line：White  Coil line：Black
Spec：20AWG,Length：L Spec：20AWG,Length：L
Aux._contact line：White  Coil line：Black
Spec：20AWG,Length：L Spec：20AWG,Length：L
Aux._contact line：White  Coil line：Black
Spec：20AWG,Length：L Spec：20AWG,Length：L
  2020 Rev.00  Churod Electronics Co., Ltd.
E/EA200W
Outside Dimension Wiring Diagram
Outside Dimension Wiring Diagram
Outside Dimension Wiring Diagram
With Aux.contact Without Aux.contact
Coil line
Aux-contact line
Main terminal
Coil line
Main terminal
With Aux.contact Without Aux.contact
Coil line
Aux-contact line
Main terminal
Coil line
Main terminal
With Aux.contact Without Aux.contact
Coil line
Aux-contact line
Main terminal
Coil line
Main terminal
S200W；E/EA200W
S/SA150；E/EA150；S200；E/EA200；E/EA250；E/EA300
S/SA60；E/EA60；S/SA120；E/EA120
Coil line：Black
Spec：20AWG,Length：L
Coil line：Black
Spec：20AWG,Length：L
Remarks：
1)The reference tolerance in outline dimension:
     outline dimension ≤10mm, reference tolerance is±0.3mm;
      outline dimension＞10mm and ≤50mm， reference tolerance is±0.6mm；
      outline dimension ＞50mm，  reference tolerance is±1.0mm；
CHEV-60~120A：   3.0~3.5 N﹒m
CHEV-150~350A： 8.0～9.0 N﹒m
CHEV-60~120A：   2~ 2.4N﹒m
CHEV-150~350A： 3～4 N﹒m
  2020 Rev.00  Churod Electronics Co., Ltd.
2)The torque requirement